
campus_id TOP Code Program Description SUBJECTS
LMC 493013 Academic Guidance COUNS, 
LMC 094840 Alt Fuels & Adv Transportation AUTO, 
LMC 125000 Emergency Medical Services EMS, 
LMC 493200 General Work Experience COOP, 
LMC 159900 Other Humanities HUMAN, 
LMC 100800 Dance KNDAN, 
LMC 080100 Education, General ACS, EDUC, 
LMC 093400 Electronics/Electric Tech. ETEC, 
LMC 493087 ESL - Integrated ESL, ESLN, 
LMC 083700 Health Education KINES, 
LMC 060200 Journalism JOURN, 
LMC 101100 Photography ART, 
LMC 220100 Social Sciences, General ETHN, POLSC, SJS, 
LMC 040100 Biological Science BIOSC, 
LMC 130500 Child Dev/Early Childhood Educ CHDEV, 
LMC 493086 ESL Speaking/Listening ESL, ESLN, 
LMC 213350 Fire Academy FIRE, 
LMC 213300 Fire Control Technology FIRE, 
LMC 110200 French FRNCH, 
LMC 220500 History HIST, 
LMC 123020 Licensed Vocational Nursing VONUR, 
LMC 041000 Physiology (incl. Anatomy) BIOSC, 
LMC 210500 Administration of Justice ADJUS, 
LMC 095000 Aeronautical & Aviation Tech DRONE, 
LMC 100200 Art ART, 
LMC 050100 Business/Commerce BUS, 
LMC 190500 Chemistry CHEM, 
LMC 130500 Child Dev/Early Childhood Ed CHDEV, 
LMC 220300 Ethnic Studies ETHN, 
LMC 150900 Philosophy PHIL, 
LMC 190200 Physics PHYS, 
LMC 220800 Sociology SOCIO, 
LMC 191100 Astronomy ASTRO, 
LMC 094800 Automative Technology AUTO, 
LMC 070100 Computer/Info Science, General COMSC, 
LMC 095200 Construction Crafts Technology CONST, 
LMC 100700 Dramatic Arts DRAMA, 
LMC 493085 ESL - Reading ESL, ESLN, 
LMC 103000 Graphic Arts ART, 
LMC 110400 Italian ITAL, 
LMC 130600 Nutrition & Food NUTRI, 
LMC 493009 Supervised Tutoring SPTUT, 
LMC 300900 Travel Services & Tourism TRAVL, 
LMC 079900 Comp. Network Training Prog. COMSC, 
LMC 150300 Comparative Literature ENGL, 
LMC 090100 Engineering, General ENGIN, 



LMC 493200 General Work Experience COOP, 
LMC 050630 Management Studies MANGT, 
LMC 100400 Music MUSIC, 
LMC 150600 Speech, Debate/Forensics SPCH, 
LMC 095650 Welding WELD, 
LMC 050200 Accounting BUS, 
LMC 040300 Bacteriology BIOSC, 
LMC 050600 Business Management BUS, MANGT, 
LMC 083550 Intercollegiate Athletics KNICA, 
LMC 127000 Kinesiology KINES, 
LMC 083500 Phys. Ed. Physical Fitness KNACT, 
LMC 210550 Police Acadmey ADJUS, 
LMC 100500 Recording Arts RA, 
LMC 110500 Spanish SPAN, 
LMC 220200 * Anthropology ANTHR, 
LMC 150700 Creative Writing ENGL, 
LMC 220400 Economics ECON, 
LMC 150100 English ENGL, 
LMC 493084 ESL Writing ESL, ESLN, 
LMC 094500 Industrial Sys Tech & Maint. PTEC, 
LMC 170100 Mathematics MATH, 
LMC 051400 Office Technolgy/Off. Comp. Ap BUS, EMS, 
LMC 200100 Psychology, General PSYCH, 
LMC 123010 Registered Nursing RNURS, 
LMC 085000 Sign Language SIGN, 
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BRT 220100 Social Sciences, General POLSC, 
BRT 040300 Bacteriology BIOSC, 
BRT 110500 Spanish SPAN, 
BRT 150300 Comparative Literature ENGL, 
BRT 090100 Engineering, General ENGIN, 
BRT 150600 Speech, Debate/Forensics SPCH, 
BRT 191100 Astronomy ASTRO, 
BRT 100700 Dramatic Arts DRAMA, 
BRT 130600 Nutrition & Food NUTRI, 
BRT 190100 Physical Sciences, General PHYSC, 
BRT 493009 Supervised Tutoring SPTUT, 
BRT 040100 Biological Science BIOSC, 
BRT 130500 Child Dev/Early Childhood Educ CHDEV, 
BRT 213300 Fire Control Technology FIRE, 
BRT 220500 History HIST, 
BRT 041000 Physiology (incl. Anatomy) BIOSC, 
BRT 210500 Administration of Justice ADJUS, 
BRT 100200 Art ART, 
BRT 190500 Chemistry CHEM, 
BRT 190200 Physics PHYS, 
BRT 220800 Sociology SOCIO, 
BRT 220200 * Anthropology ANTHR, 
BRT 150100 English ENGL, 
BRT 170100 Mathematics MATH, 
BRT 200100 Psychology, General PSYCH, 
BRT 085000 Sign Language SIGN, 
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